
Wertung nach 2 Wettkämpfen

1 Franka Rust 2002 w W20 Triteam Lüneburg 00:42:35,80 25 25 Punkte
2 Sophie Wannovius 1996 w W20  01:43:13,20 25 25 Punkte
3 Jana Voigts 1997 w W20 TV Uelzen Lauftreff 01:50:50,50 23 23 Punkte
4 Janina Eimann 2001 w W20 Lüneburger SV 00:43:46,80 23 23 Punkte
5 Sarah Gnadt 1999 w W20 MTV Müden Örtze 01:56:50,20 21 21 Punkte
6 Sinja Oetjens 1999 w W20 Eintracht Munster 01:02:08,50 21 21 Punkte
7 Anneke Mohaupt 1996 w W20  01:04:22,40 20 20 Punkte
8 Carolin Hollik 2000 w W20  02:15:03,90 20 20 Punkte
9 Antonia Kachel 1996 w W20  02:25:54,50 19 19 Punkte
10 Tahnee Lucchesi 2001 w W20  01:07:15,80 19 19 Punkte
11 Katrin Heger 1996 w W20 Praxis Stadtkoppel 01:08:06,50 18 18 Punkte

1 Anne Reichstein 1991 w W30 RSC Lüneburg Triathlon 01:42:38,40 01:17:43 25 25 50 Punkte
2 Lea Gathen 1990 w W30 Lüneburger SV 00:40:23 25 25 Punkte
3 Vanessa Just 1990 w W30 Lüneburger SV 00:49:43,60 25 25 Punkte
4 Iris Schepper 1992 w W30  01:56:36,00 23 23 Punkte
5 Julia Främke 1992 w W30 SV Rosche 00:51:55,20 23 23 Punkte
6 Karen Lüderitz 1991 w W30 00:44:32 23 23 Punkte
7 Antonia Muxfeldt 1994 w W30 RUN PMB 00:57:27 21 21 Punkte
8 Katrin Liebig 1991 w W30  02:08:38,20 21 21 Punkte
9 Neele Grandt 1994 w W30 Schule Marienau e.V. 00:52:54,40 21 21 Punkte
10 Carolina Carrero 1992 w W30  00:54:51,50 20 20 Punkte
11 Marie-Kristin Garleff 1992 w W30  02:22:26,50 20 20 Punkte
12 Sabrina Moritz 1991 w W30  01:03:26 20 20 Punkte
13 Michelle Rose 1994 w W30  01:02:11,20 19 19 Punkte

14 Caren v. Kieckeb.-Pröhl 1994 w W30  01:05:48,70 18 18 Punkte
15 Nicola Vierroth 1991 w W30  01:12:51,80 17 17 Punkte

1 Esther von der Wroge 1986 w W35  01:33:40 25 25 Punkte
2 Kositsch Nelli 1987 w W35 MTV Amelinghausen LT 00:49:44,60 25 25 Punkte
3 Lisa Diskowski 1985 w W35 RSC Lüneburg Triathlon 02:08:23,80 25 25 Punkte
4 Nelli Kusitsch 1987 w W35 MTV Amelinghausen 00:41:10 25 25 Punkte
5 Anita Witt 1986 w W35 Running Squad 01:05:47,40 23 23 Punkte
6 Jennifer Dittmar 1987 w W35  01:03:23 23 23 Punkte
7 Johanna Dobroch 1975 w W35 01:45:05 23 23 Punkte
8 Jacqueline Butschbach-B. 1987 w W35 Triathlon Heidekreis 01:13:39,40 21 21 Punkte

1 Alexandra Behn 1981 w W40 Die verrückten Läufer 02:20:11,90 01:42:49 23 23 46 Punkte
2 Andrea Leveknecht 1981 w W40  01:41:00 25 25 Punkte
3 Nicole Brunk 1980 w W40 Erdinger Active Team / Bl. 00:54:53 25 25 Punkte
4 Peggy Götting 1982 w W40 MTV Müden/Örtze 00:46:16,20 25 25 Punkte
5 Kasia Jarzembinski 1983 w W40  01:02:27,10 23 23 Punkte
6 Mareika Reimers 1980 w W40 Alternative Pflege 00:56:58 23 23 Punkte
7 Frauke Ruff 1981 w W40 Alternative Tagespflege 00:56:59 21 21 Punkte
8 Jessica Müller 1983 w W40 FC St.Pauli Marathon 01:03:10,90 21 21 Punkte
9 Ninka Chitashvili 1984 w W40  02:28:06,20 21 21 Punkte
10 Katharina Stamer 1982 w W40 Frauenlauf Bardowick 02:37:58,40 20 20 Punkte
11 Lena Scott 1981 w W40  01:03:19,10 20 20 Punkte
12 Sabrina Schmidt 1982 w W40 Die verrückten Läufer 00:59:48 20 20 Punkte
13 Verena Röwer 1981 w W40 Team Butterkuchen 01:05:29,20 19 19 Punkte
14 Sabrina Schmidt 1982 w W40 Die verrückten Läufer 01:10:08,80 18 18 Punkte
15 Nicole Aldegeerds 1983 w W40  01:11:11,60 17 17 Punkte
16 Imke Burmester 1983 w W40 LLH 01:17:59,70 16 16 Punkte



1 Cindy Reiser 1976 w W45 HSV Stöckte 01:10:51,00 01:50:41 18 25 43 Punkte
2 Christine von der Brelie 1975 w W45 kleines Hochdruckgebiet 00:51:44,80 25 25 Punkte
3 Petra Herrmann 1978 w W45 Lübecker Marathon e.V. 01:32:15,50 25 25 Punkte
4 Sandra Seil 1976 w W45 Lüneburger Rennschnecken 00:49:02 25 25 Punkte
5 Dana Neugebauer 1977 w W45  00:54:44 23 23 Punkte
6 Jeanette Wermter 1975 w W45 Düvelsbrook Dynamics LG 00:55:25,70 23 23 Punkte
7 Sandra Meyer-Lindloff 1975 w W45 MTV Marxen 01:59:05,40 23 23 Punkte
8 Grit Gerlach 1979 w W45 00:57:06 21 21 Punkte
9 Katja Hartwig 1977 w W45  01:01:24,60 21 21 Punkte
10 Tanja Hiort 1976 w W45  02:01:06,40 21 21 Punkte
11 Anja Buhr 1979 w W45 Heidschnecken Heidekreis 01:04:32,40 20 20 Punkte
12 Manuela Behrens 1975 w W45 #hepdukäg 02:02:24,00 20 20 Punkte
13 Marianne Witz 1977 w W45 MTV Amelinghausen LT 01:11:55 20 20 Punkte
14 Gabriella Solbach 1978 w W45  01:10:24,00 19 19 Punkte
15 Swetlana Weißbecker 1979 w W45  02:08:18,70 19 19 Punkte
16 Bianca Mann 1979 w W45 Laufen mit Merete 01:11:14,20 17 17 Punkte
17 Anja Seffzek 1976 w W45 Team Butterkuchen 01:15:51,60 16 16 Punkte
18 Tina Dielmann 1977 w W45  01:19:13,90 15 15 Punkte
19 Melanie Ohlhagen 1977 w W45  01:19:14,10 14 14 Punkte
20 Annett Habermann 1977 w W45  01:19:55,90 13 13 Punkte
21 Anne Witz 1977 w W45 MTV Amelinghausen LT 01:24:51,10 12 12 Punkte

1 Nicky Herdegen 1971 w W50 sportTREND Ultralauft. BS 02:11:35,80 01:38:59 18 21 39 Punkte
2 Anja Schulz 1974 w W50  00:55:57 25 25 Punkte
3 Dagmar Stolte 1970 w W50 Post SV Uelzen 01:00:50,70 25 25 Punkte
4 Katja Stremme 1974 w W50 TuS Hohnstorf/Elbe 01:21:54 25 25 Punkte
5 Uta-Christina Krienke 1970 w W50  01:50:47,80 25 25 Punkte
6 Andrea Budde 1974 w W50  01:50:51,40 23 23 Punkte
7 Birgit Rusche 1972 w W50 VfL Jesteburg 01:29:50 23 23 Punkte
8 Katja Ungermann 1973 w W50  00:55:57 23 23 Punkte
9 Sandra Leiendecker-P. 1973 w W50 BSV Buxtehude 01:03:48,60 23 23 Punkte
10 Coco Alemeier 1974 w W50 Alternative Pflege 00:56:58 21 21 Punkte
11 Eva Bach 1971 w W50 Tri-Bandits TSG Bergedorf 01:53:15,70 21 21 Punkte
12 Sandra Brunckhorst 1972 w W50 Triathlon Heidekreis 01:04:57,40 21 21 Punkte
13 Britta Weiser 1974 w W50 Düvelsbrook Dynamics LG 02:00:44,60 20 20 Punkte
14 Dajana Franz 1974 w W50 FLEXFIT sports 01:40:59 20 20 Punkte
15 Ina Schuchardt 1974 w W50 Abs. Beginnerinnen, VfL LG 01:01:56 20 20 Punkte
16 Anna Epley 1970 w W50 SV Kirchboizen 02:11:29,50 19 19 Punkte
17 Diana Paape 1972 w W50 Düvelsbrook Dynamics LG 01:46:33 19 19 Punkte
18 Britta Oetjens 1971 w W50 Eintracht Munster 02:21:41,90 17 17 Punkte

1 Kerstin Goldbach 1969 w W55 Lüneburger SV 00:45:09 25 25 Punkte
2 Kerstin Sasse 1968 w W55 TV Jahn Schneverdingen 01:49:24,00 25 25 Punkte
3 Bärbel Rievel 1967 w W55  01:57:29,90 23 23 Punkte
4 Silke Grohmann 1966 w W55 Keiner 00:51:38 23 23 Punkte
5 Birgit Hoffmann 1966 w W55 Schule Marienau e.V. 00:51:39 21 21 Punkte
6 Karin Kaiser 1969 w W55 MTV Müden Örtze 01:57:42,90 21 21 Punkte
7 Claudia Staubach 1966 w W55 00:52:39 20 20 Punkte
8 Denise Matys 1969 w W55 TuS Bergen 00:56:10,50 20 20 Punkte
9 Jenny Lemke 1967 w W55 MTV Müden Örtze 02:02:09,80 20 20 Punkte
10 Marion Joswig 1965 w W55 Lauftreff TV Uelzen 02:05:44,70 19 19 Punkte
11 Simone Ritter 1967 w W55 No Meat Athletes 01:01:23,80 19 19 Punkte
12 Claudia Schallhorn 1967 w W55 MTV Himbergen 01:09:01,80 18 18 Punkte
13 Heike Kachel 1965 w W55 Lauftreff TV Uelzen 02:25:47,40 18 18 Punkte
14 Carola Pasch 1967 w W55 Heidekreis Heidschnecken 01:12:13,60 17 17 Punkte
15 Yvonne Zu Dreele 1965 w W55 Post SV Uelzen 01:21:25,10 16 16 Punkte



16 Caroline Kleinties 1966 w W55  01:24:30,70 15 15 Punkte

1 Brigitta Neckel 1960 w W60 00:59:13 25 25 Punkte
2 Franka Thumulla 1961 w W60 SV Kirchboitzen 02:13:29,50 25 25 Punkte
3 Silke Glanert 1964 w W60 Heidschnecken Heidekreis 01:01:49,80 25 25 Punkte
4 Birgit Bendix 1962 w W60 Blau-Weiss Buchholz e.V. 01:03:12,20 23 23 Punkte
5 Ilona Klipp 1963 w W60  01:03:48,50 21 21 Punkte
6 Anke Koester 1962 w W60 Schule Marienau e.V. 01:10:58,40 20 20 Punkte
7 Birgit Langkabel 1963 w W60 Post SV Uelzen 01:10:59,50 19 19 Punkte
8 Kati Stender 1963 w W60 Heidschnucken 01:19:41,40 18 18 Punkte

1 Beate Saucke 1956 w W65 Dahlenburger SK 01:39:56 25 25 Punkte
2 Cornelia von Kieckebusch 1955 w W65  01:07:10,80 25 25 Punkte
3 Margitta Goldbeck 1958 w W65 MTV Amelinghausen LT 02:33:07,00 25 25 Punkte

1 Ursula Husmeier 1953 w W70 MTV Amelinghausen LT 01:13:53,00 25 25 Punkte

1 Mara Wodarz 2008 w WU18  00:59:37,20 00:53:08 25 23 48 Punkte
2 Judith Staßen 2007 w WU18 MTV Treubund Lüneburg 01:07:32,00 00:53:05 23 25 48 Punkte
3 Carolin Viehweger 2008 w WU18  00:56:38 21 21 Punkte

1 Charlotte Bickel 2006 w WU20 Green Runners Lüneburg 01:36:14,80 01:16:34 21 25 46 Punkte
2 Layan Otto 2005 w WU20 Green Runners Lüneburg 01:36:19,20 01:16:37 20 23 43 Punkte
3 Klara Flohr 2005 w WU20 Lüneburger SV 00:49:00,70 25 25 Punkte
4 Swantje Völzke 2005 w WU20 TSV Adendorf 00:56:02,10 23 23 Punkte

Inoffizielle Gesamtwertung

1 Anne Reichstein 1991 w W30 RSC Lüneburg Triathlon 01:42:38,40 01:17:43 23 25 48 Punkte
2 Franka Rust 2002 w W20 Triteam Lüneburg 00:42:35,80 25 25 Punkte
3 Lea Gathen 1990 w W30 Lüneburger SV 00:40:23 25 25 Punkte
4 Petra Herrmann 1978 w W45 Lübecker Marathon e.V. 01:32:15,50 25 25 Punkte
5 Janina Eimann 2001 w W20 Lüneburger SV 00:43:46,80 23 23 Punkte
6 Katja Stremme 1974 w W50 TuS Hohnstorf/Elbe 01:21:54 23 23 Punkte
7 Nelli Kusitsch 1987 w W35 MTV Amelinghausen 00:41:10 23 23 Punkte
8 Nicky Herdegen 1971 w W50 sportTREND Ultralauft. BS 02:11:35,80 01:38:59 3 19 22 Punkte
9 Birgit Rusche 1972 w W50 VfL Jesteburg 01:29:50 21 21 Punkte
10 Karen Lüderitz 1991 w W30 00:44:32 21 21 Punkte
11 Peggy Götting 1982 w W40 MTV Müden/Örtze 00:46:16,20 21 21 Punkte
12 Sophie Wannovius 1996 w W20  01:43:13,20 21 21 Punkte
13 Esther von der Wroge 1986 w W35  01:33:40 20 20 Punkte
14 Kerstin Goldbach 1969 w W55 Lüneburger SV 00:45:09 20 20 Punkte
15 Kerstin Sasse 1968 w W55 TV Jahn Schneverdingen 01:49:24,00 20 20 Punkte
16 Klara Flohr 2005 w WJA Lüneburger SV 00:49:00,70 20 20 Punkte
17 Sandra Seil 1976 w W45 Lüneburger Rennschnecken 00:49:02 19 19 Punkte
18 Uta-Christina Krienke 1970 w W50  01:50:47,80 19 19 Punkte
19 Vanessa Just 1990 w W30 Lüneburger SV 00:49:43,60 19 19 Punkte
20 Alexandra Behn 1981 w W40 Die verrückten Läufer 02:20:11,90 01:42:49 3 15 18 Punkte
21 Beate Saucke 1956 w W65 Dahlenburger SK 01:39:56 18 18 Punkte
22 Jana Voigts 1997 w W20 TV Uelzen Lauftreff 01:50:50,50 18 18 Punkte
23 Kositsch Nelli 1987 w W35 MTV Amelinghausen LT 00:49:44,60 18 18 Punkte
24 Silke Grohmann 1966 w W55 Keiner 00:51:38 18 18 Punkte
25 Andrea Budde 1974 w W50  01:50:51,40 17 17 Punkte
26 Birgit Hoffmann 1966 w W55 Schule Marienau e.V. 00:51:39 17 17 Punkte
27 Christine von der Brelie 1975 w W45 kleines Hochdruckgebiet 00:51:44,80 17 17 Punkte
28 Dajana Franz 1974 w W50 FLEXFIT sports 01:40:59 17 17 Punkte



29 Andrea Leveknecht 1981 w W40  01:41:00 16 16 Punkte
30 Claudia Staubach 1966 w W55 00:52:39 16 16 Punkte
31 Eva Bach 1971 w W50 Tri-Bandits TSG Bergedorf 01:53:15,70 16 16 Punkte
32 Julia Främke 1992 w W30 SV Rosche 00:51:55,20 16 16 Punkte
33 Cindy Reiser 1976 w W45 HSV Stöckte 01:10:51,00 01:50:41 3 12 15 Punkte
34 Iris Schepper 1992 w W30  01:56:36,00 15 15 Punkte
35 Judith Staßen 2007 w WJU18 MTV-Treubund Lüneburg 00:53:05 15 15 Punkte
36 Neele Grandt 1994 w W30 Schule Marienau e.V. 00:52:54,40 15 15 Punkte
37 Carolina Carrero 1992 w W30  00:54:51,50 14 14 Punkte
38 Johanna Dobroch 1975 w W35 01:45:05 14 14 Punkte
39 Mara Wodarz 2008 w WJU18  00:53:08 14 14 Punkte
40 Sarah Gnadt 1999 w W20 MTV Müden Örtze 01:56:50,20 14 14 Punkte
41 Bärbel Rievel 1967 w W55  01:57:29,90 13 13 Punkte
42 Dana Neugebauer 1977 w W45  00:54:44 13 13 Punkte
43 Diana Paape 1972 w W50 Düvelsbrook Dynamics LG 01:46:33 13 13 Punkte
44 Jeanette Wermter 1975 w W45 Düvelsbrook Dynamics LG 00:55:25,70 13 13 Punkte
45 Karin Kaiser 1969 w W55 MTV Müden Örtze 01:57:42,90 12 12 Punkte
46 Nicole Brunk 1980 w W40 Erdinger Active Team / Bleck. 00:54:53 12 12 Punkte
47 Swantje Völzke 2005 w WJA TSV Adendorf 00:56:02,10 12 12 Punkte
48 Anja Schulz 1974 w W50  00:55:57 11 11 Punkte
49 Denise Matys 1969 w W55 TuS Bergen 00:56:10,50 11 11 Punkte
50 Sandra Meyer-Lindl. 1975 w W45 MTV Marxen 01:59:05,40 11 11 Punkte
51 Britta Weiser 1974 w W50 Düvelsbrook Dynamics LG 02:00:44,60 10 10 Punkte
52 Katja Ungermann 1973 w W50  00:55:57 10 10 Punkte
53 Mara Wodarz 2008 w WJB  00:59:37,20 10 10 Punkte
54 Carolin Viehweger 2008 w WJU18  00:56:38 9 9 Punkte
55 Dagmar Stolte 1970 w W50 Post SV Uelzen 01:00:50,70 9 9 Punkte
56 Tanja Hiort 1976 w W45  02:01:06,40 9 9 Punkte
57 Coco Alemeier 1974 w W50 Alternative Pflege 00:56:58 8 8 Punkte
58 Jenny Lemke 1967 w W55 MTV Müden Örtze 02:02:09,80 8 8 Punkte
59 Simone Ritter 1967 w W55 No Meat Athletes 01:01:23,80 8 8 Punkte
60 Katja Hartwig 1977 w W45  01:01:24,60 7 7 Punkte
61 Manuela Behrens 1975 w W45 #hepdukäg 02:02:24,00 7 7 Punkte
62 Mareika Reimers 1980 w W40 Alternative Pflege 00:56:58 7 7 Punkte
63 Frauke Ruff 1981 w W40 Alternative Tagespflege 00:56:59 6 6 Punkte
64 Marion Joswig 1965 w W55 Lauftreff TV Uelzen 02:05:44,70 6 6 Punkte
65 Silke Glanert 1964 w W60 Heidschnecken Heidekreis 01:01:49,80 6 6 Punkte
66 Grit Gerlach 1979 w W45 00:57:06 5 5 Punkte
67 Sinja Oetjens 1999 w W20 Eintracht Munster 01:02:08,50 5 5 Punkte
68 Swetlana Weißbecker 1979 w W45  02:08:18,70 5 5 Punkte
69 Antonia Muxfeldt 1994 w W30 RUN PMB 00:57:27 4 4 Punkte
70 Lisa Diskowski 1985 w W35 RSC Lüneburg Triathlon 02:08:23,80 4 4 Punkte
71 Michelle Rose 1994 w W30  01:02:11,20 4 4 Punkte
72 Anita Witt 1986 w W35 Running Squad 01:05:47,40 3 3 Punkte
73 Anja Buhr 1979 w W45 Heidschnecken Heidekreis 01:04:32,40 3 3 Punkte
74 Anja Seffzek 1976 w W45 Team Butterkuchen 01:15:51,60 3 3 Punkte
75 Anke Koester 1962 w W60 Schule Marienau e.V. 01:10:58,40 3 3 Punkte
76 Anna Epley 1970 w W50 SV Kirchboizen 02:11:29,50 3 3 Punkte
77 Anne Witz 1977 w W45 MTV Amelinghausen LT 01:24:51,10 3 3 Punkte
78 Anneke Mohaupt 1996 w W20  01:04:22,40 3 3 Punkte
79 Annett Habermann 1977 w W45  01:19:55,90 3 3 Punkte
80 Antonia Kachel 1996 w W20  02:25:54,50 3 3 Punkte
81 Bianca Mann 1979 w W45 Laufen mit Merete 01:11:14,20 3 3 Punkte
82 Birgit Bendix 1962 w W60 Blau-Weiss Buchholz e.V. 01:03:12,20 3 3 Punkte
83 Birgit Langkabel 1963 w W60 Post SV Uelzen 01:10:59,50 3 3 Punkte
84 Brigitta Neckel 1960 w W60 00:59:13 3 3 Punkte



85 Britta Oetjens 1971 w W50 Eintracht Munster 02:21:41,90 3 3 Punkte
86 Caren von Kieckebusch-Pr. 1994 w W30  01:05:48,70 3 3 Punkte
87 Carola Pasch 1967 w W55 Heidekreis Heidschnecken 01:12:13,60 3 3 Punkte
88 Carolin Hollik 2000 w W20  02:15:03,90 3 3 Punkte
89 Caroline Kleinties 1966 w W55  01:24:30,70 3 3 Punkte
90 Charlotte Bickel 2006 w WJU20 Green Runners Lüneburg 00:59:48 3 3 Punkte
91 Charlotte Bickel 2006 w WJB Green Runners Lüneburg 01:36:14,80 3 3 Punkte
92 Claudia Schallhorn 1967 w W55 MTV Himbergen 01:09:01,80 3 3 Punkte
93 Cornelia von Kieckeb. 1955 w W65  01:07:10,80 3 3 Punkte
94 Franka Thumulla 1961 w W60 SV Kirchboitzen 02:13:29,50 3 3 Punkte
95 Gabriella Solbach 1978 w W45  01:10:24,00 3 3 Punkte
96 Heike Kachel 1965 w W55 Lauftreff TV Uelzen 02:25:47,40 3 3 Punkte
97 Ilona Klipp 1963 w W60  01:03:48,50 3 3 Punkte
98 Imke Burmester 1983 w W40 LLH 01:17:59,70 3 3 Punkte
99 Ina Schuchardt 1974 w W50 Abs. Beginnerinnen, VfL LG 01:01:56 3 3 Punkte

100 Jacqueline Butschbach-B. 1987 w W35 Triathlon Heidekreis 01:13:39,40 3 3 Punkte
101 Jennifer Dittmar 1987 w W35  01:03:23 3 3 Punkte
102 Jessica Müller 1983 w W40 FC St.Pauli Marathon 01:03:10,90 3 3 Punkte
103 Judith Staßen 2007 w WJA MTV Treubund Lüneburg 01:07:32,00 3 3 Punkte
104 Kasia Jarzembinski 1983 w W40  01:02:27,10 3 3 Punkte
105 Katharina Stamer 1982 w W40 Frauenlauf Bardowick 02:37:58,40 3 3 Punkte
106 Kati Stender 1963 w W60 Heidschnucken 01:19:41,40 3 3 Punkte
107 Katrin Heger 1996 w W20 Praxis Stadtkoppel 01:08:06,50 3 3 Punkte
108 Katrin Liebig 1991 w W30  02:08:38,20 3 3 Punkte
109 Layan Otto 2005 w WJU20 Green Runners Lüneburg 01:03:26 3 3 Punkte
110 Layan Otto 2005 w WJA Green Runners Lüneburg 01:36:19,20 3 3 Punkte
111 Lena Scott 1981 w W40  01:03:19,10 3 3 Punkte
112 Margitta Goldbeck 1958 w W65 MTV Amelinghausen LT 02:33:07,00 3 3 Punkte
113 Marianne Witz 1977 w W45 MTV Amelinghausen LT 01:11:55 3 3 Punkte
114 Marie-Kristin Garleff 1992 w W30  02:22:26,50 3 3 Punkte
115 Melanie Ohlhagen 1977 w W45  01:19:14,10 3 3 Punkte
116 Nicola Vierroth 1991 w W30  01:12:51,80 3 3 Punkte
117 Nicole Aldegeerds 1983 w W40  01:11:11,60 3 3 Punkte
118 Ninka Chitashvili 1984 w W40  02:28:06,20 3 3 Punkte
119 Sabrina Moritz 1991 w W30  01:16:34 3 3 Punkte
120 Sabrina Schmidt 1982 w W40 Die verrückten Läufer 01:16:37 3 3 Punkte
121 Sabrina Schmidt 1982 w W40 Die verrückten Läufer 01:10:08,80 3 3 Punkte
122 Sandra Brunckhorst 1972 w W50 Triathlon Heidekreis 01:04:57,40 3 3 Punkte
123 Sandra Leiendecker-Poppe 1973 w W50 BSV Buxtehude 01:03:48,60 3 3 Punkte
124 Tahnee Lucchesi 2001 w W20  01:07:15,80 3 3 Punkte
125 Tina Dielmann 1977 w W45  01:19:13,90 3 3 Punkte
126 Ursula Husmeier 1953 w W70 MTV Amelinghausen LT 01:13:53,00 3 3 Punkte
127 Verena Röwer 1981 w W40 Team Butterkuchen 01:05:29,20 3 3 Punkte
128 Yvonne Zu Dreele 1965 w W55 Post SV Uelzen 01:21:25,10 3 3 Punkte


